T
E
C
H
N
IS
C
H

Availabe for male /
female quick coupler
Part Number Breakdown
Ball Valves                BV 90 ______ ______ ______ __________
  
Port Size Port Type Body Size Operation Type
Handle Actuator
2 = 1/4" N = NPT 4 = if port size is 2 to 4 G000 = Grey [ Standard ] 0124   = with N/C Actuator
012M = with N/O Actuator
( sizes 1/4" and 1/2" )4 = 1/2" S = SAE 6 = if port size is 8 1000 = Red
8 = 1" B = BSPP 0101 = Mounting brackets 0148  = with N/C Actuator
014P  = with N/O Actuator
( sizes 1" )
Others
( ie. ORFS )
on request
H000 = Lockout kit
4       - 6    S 4     G000TCDW -
Cylinder Valves         TH 90
______ ______ ______ ___________
   
Port Size Port Type Cylinder Head
Connection
Handle
4 = 1/2" 3 = 1/2" NPT female 8 = 25E adjustable adaptor G000 = Grey [ Standard ]
2 = 3/4"-16 SAE female 9 = UNF 18 adjustable adaptor 1000 = Red
Others ( ie. ORFS ) on request  H000 = Lockout kit
4     - 6              3 B      8          2T0 G000

Trailer Manifold         TM 90
______ ______ ______
  
Port Size Port Type Handle
8 = 1" S = 1 5/16"-12 SAE female G000 = Grey [ Standard ]
Others ( ie. ORFS ) on request 1000 = Red
H000 = Lockout kit
8       - 6          S         6TCDW - G000
Quick Couplers     HC404
______  ______
Male  
Threads ( G ) Coupling
Type
D = 1 5/16"-12 Male SAE M = Male
S = 3/4"-16 Female SAE
N = 1/2"-NPT Female
HC404 - H
______  ______
Female  
Threads ( G ) Coupling
Type
D = 1 5/16"-12 Male SAE F = Female
S = 3/4"-16 Female SAE
N = 1/2"- Female NPT
D           X SP - S           X SP -- H  MH F